▼
28 www.enerpac.com
 ZU4T Electric Torque Wrench Pumps
• 	Features Z-Class high-efficiency pump design; higher
oil flow and bypass pressure, cooler running and requires
18% less current draw than comparable pumps
• 	Powerful 1.7 hp universal electric motor provides high

115 VAC, 1-ph
208-240 VAC, 1-ph
How to order your ZU4T-
Series torque wrench pump
Ordering Example 1
Model No. ZU4208TB-QMHK
10,000-psi pump for use with Enerpac
S- and W-Series and other 10,000-psi
torque wrenches, 115V motor,
1.75-gallon reservoir, 4-wrench
manifold, heat exchanger and skidbar.
Refer to the torque wrench pump
selection matrix for optimum wrench,
pump and hose combinations.
Twin Torque Wrench Hoses
Use Enerpac THQ-700
series twin hoses with
10,000-psi pumps, or use
THC-700 series twin hoses
with 11,600-psi pumps.
19.5 feet long, 2 hoses
39 feet long, 2 hoses
19.5 feet long, 2 hoses
39 feet long, 2 hoses
11,600 psi
10,000 psi
1
1.75
85-90535 761.7 1,800-10,000**700 60
6.0
8.1
9.00
19.40
25.75
5.
60
1.00
20
.5
0
1.
19
4.
63
1.
63
2.7
5
5.76
.5
0
16.29
25.00
19.00
23.40
3.75
9.46
A11.00
17
.0
10.50
12.50
31
SBZ-4L
SBZ-4ZHE-U115
ZHE-U230
ZRC-04
ZRC-04H
ZTM-E
ZTM-Q
ZU4T Torque Wrench Pump Options
Heat Exchanger
•	 Removes heat from the bypass oil

*	� Add suffix M to pump model number for
factory installation.
Ordering Example:
	 Model No. ZU4208TB-QM
Accessory
Kit No. *
Can be used on ZU4-Series
torque wrench pumps
*	� Add suffix K to pump model number
for factory installation.
1) Without heat exchanger 4.9 lbs.
2) With heat exchanger 7.0 lbs.
Ordering Example:
	 Model No. ZU4208TB-QK
1 and 1.75 gallon1)
ZU4T
Series
Reservoir Capacity:
1 and 1.75 gal.
Flow at 10,000 psi:
60 in3/min.
Motor Size:
1.7 hp
Maximum Operating Pressure:
10,000 psi
Accessory
Kit No. *
Can be used with:
*	 Add suffix H to pump model number for
factory installation.
	 Heat Exchanger adds 9.1 lbs. to
pump weight.
Ordering Example:
	 Model No. ZU4208TB-H
115V pumps
230V pumps 1 and 1.75 gallon2)
Roll Cage
•	 Protects pump
•	 Provides greater pump stability
Accessory
Kit No. *
Can be used on ZU4-Series
torque wrench pumps
1 and 1.75 gallon reservoir1)
1 and 1.75 gallon reservoir2)
*	 Add suffix R for factory installation.
1)	� For use with pumps without a heat